Rental prices for COVID-19-compliant stand equipment

Booth, 12 m?, with two open sides. All prices are quoted exclusive of booth rent and VAT.

Title Quantity

Wooden rear and side walls, 257 (H) cm, untreated 7
Carpet by the roll, rewind foil, anthracite, item no. 0923 RAL 7021 12
55" screen, 4-6 days, wall bracket included 1
Bar stool, seat laminated with wood, lava, 48 (D) x 40 (W) x 98 (H]) cm 3
Plastic litter bin, grey, 38 (W) cm, 36.5cm @ 1
Protective barrier for consultations, 0.6 (D) x 50 (W) x 50 (H) cm 1
Vinspiration bar counter, white, 50 (D) x 100 (W] x 110 (H) cm 1
Levante 170, white, 170 (W) x 60 (D) x 110 (H) cm 1
Protective wall with glass inset, 100 (W] x 180 (H] cm 1

Net total

Unit
linear m
m?2

see guote
pC.

pC.

pC.

pC.

pC.

see quote

Price

392.00
198.00
640.00
87.00
9.00
28.00
53.50
265.00
130.00

CHF 1,802.50



Rental prices for COVID-19-compliant stand equipment

Booth, 20 m?, with two open sides. All prices are quoted exclusive of booth rent and VAT.

Title

Wooden rear and side walls, 257 (H) cm, untreated

Carpet by the roll, rewind foil, anthracite, item no. 0923 RAL 7021
Booth expansion (including lighting)

Plexiglass pane, suspended, 150 (W) x 100 (H) cm

55" screen, 4-6 days, wall brackets included

High table, 250 (W) x 110 (H) cm

Bar stool, seat laminated with wood, lava, 48 (D) x 40 (W) x 98 (H) cm
Plastic litter bin, grey, 38 (W) cm, 36.5cm @

Protective barrier for consultations, 0.6 (D) x 50 (W) x 50 (H) cm
Vinspiration bar counter, white, 50 (D) x 100 (W) x 110 (H) cm

Protective wall with glass inset, 100 (W] x 180 (H] cm

Net total

Quantity

Unit
linear m
m?2

see guote
see quote
see guote
see guote
pC.

pC.

pC.

pC.

see quote

Price

504.00
330.00
138.00
196.00
640.00
110.00
116.00

18.00

28.00
107.00
130.00

CHF 2,317.00



Rental prices for COVID-19-compliant stand equipment

Booth, 24 m?, with three open sides. All prices are quoted exclusive of booth rent and VAT.

Title

Wooden rear and side walls, 257 [(H) cm, untreated

Fabric curtain, Wup to T m, white

Carpet by the roll, rewind foil, anthracite, item no. 0923 RAL 7021
55" screen, 4-6 days, wall brackets included

Plexiglass pane, suspended, 150 (W) x 100 (H) cm

High table 250 (W) x 110 (H) cm

Booth expansion (including lighting)

Bar stool, seat laminated with wood, lava, 48 (D) x 40 (W) x 98 [H) cm
Plastic litter bin, grey, 38 (W) cm, 36.5 cm o

Vinspiration bar counter, white, 50 (D) x 100 (W] x 110 (H) cm

Visitor guidance system with pedestal, 230 (L] cm, indoor use, minimum order 2 pc.

Protective wall with glass inset, 100 (W) x 180 (H]) cm

Net total

Quantity

Unit
linear m
pc.

m2

see quote
see quote
see quote
see quote
pc.

pc.

pc.

pc.

see quote

Price

396.00
1,280.00
392.00
220.00
276.00
232.00
18.00
53.50
234.00
130.00

CHF 3,876.50



