Rental prices for COVID-19-compliant stand equipment

Booth, 12 m², with two open sides. All prices are quoted exclusive of booth rent and VAT.

Title	Quantity	Unit	Price
Wooden rear and side walls, 257 (H) cm, untreated	7	linear m	392.00
Carpet by the roll, rewind foil, anthracite, item no. 0923 RAL 7021	12	m ²	198.00
55" screen, 4–6 days, wall bracket included	1	see quote	640.00
Bar stool, seat laminated with wood, lava, 48 (D) $ imes$ 40 (W) $ imes$ 98 (H) cm	3	pc.	87.00
Plastic litter bin, grey, 38 (W) cm, 36.5 cm ø	1	pc.	9.00
Protective barrier for consultations, 0.6 (D) $ imes$ 50 (W) $ imes$ 50 (H) cm	1	pc.	28.00
Vinspiration bar counter, white, 50 (D) $ imes$ 100 (W) $ imes$ 110 (H) cm	1	pc.	53.50
Levante 170, white, 170 (W) × 60 (D) × 110 (H) cm	1	pc.	265.00
Protective wall with glass inset, 100 (W) \times 180 (H) cm	1	see quote	130.00
Net total			CHF 1,802.50

Rental prices for COVID-19-compliant stand equipment

Booth, 20 m², with two open sides. All prices are quoted exclusive of booth rent and VAT.

Title	Quantity	Unit	Price
Wooden rear and side walls, 257 (H) cm, untreated	9	linear m	504.00
Carpet by the roll, rewind foil, anthracite, item no. 0923 RAL 7021	20	m ²	330.00
Booth expansion (including lighting)	1	see quote	138.00
Plexiglass pane, suspended, 150 (W) \times 100 (H) cm	1	see quote	196.00
55" screen, 4–6 days, wall brackets included	1	see quote	640.00
High table, 250 (W) × 110 (H) cm	1	see quote	110.00
Bar stool, seat laminated with wood, lava, 48 (D) $ imes$ 40 (W) $ imes$ 98 (H) cm	4	pc.	116.00
Plastic litter bin, grey, 38 (W) cm, 36.5 cm ø	2	pc.	18.00
Protective barrier for consultations, 0.6 (D) $ imes$ 50 (W) $ imes$ 50 (H) cm	1	pc.	28.00
Vinspiration bar counter, white, 50 (D) $ imes$ 100 (W) $ imes$ 110 (H) cm	2	pc.	107.00
Protective wall with glass inset, 100 (W) $ imes$ 180 (H) cm	1	see quote	130.00
Net total			CHF 2,317.00

Rental prices for COVID-19-compliant stand equipment

Booth, 24 m², with three open sides. All prices are quoted exclusive of booth rent and VAT.

Title	Quantity	Unit	Price
Wooden rear and side walls, 257 (H) cm, untreated	9	linear m	504.00
Fabric curtain, W up to 1 m, white	1	pc.	141.00
Carpet by the roll, rewind foil, anthracite, item no. 0923 RAL 7021	24	m ²	396.00
55″ screen, 4–6 days, wall brackets included	2	see quote	1,280.00
Plexiglass pane, suspended, 150 (W) \times 100 (H) cm	4	see quote	392.00
High table 250 (W) × 110 (H) cm	2	see quote	220.00
Booth expansion (including lighting)	2	see quote	276.00
Bar stool, seat laminated with wood, lava, 48 (D) $ imes$ 40 (W) $ imes$ 98 (H) cm	8	pc.	232.00
Plastic litter bin, grey, 38 (W) cm, 36.5 cm ø	2	pc.	18.00
Vinspiration bar counter, white, 50 (D) × 100 (W) × 110 (H) cm	1	pc.	53.50
Visitor guidance system with pedestal, 230 (L) cm, indoor use, minimum order 2 pc.	6	pc.	234.00
Protective wall with glass inset, 100 (W) \times 180 (H) cm	1	see quote	130.00
Net total			CHF 3,876.50